Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 20 Girls, 800m Freestyle 13 - 15 years
21/06/2025 - 18:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
1. SHARANKOVA, Lora 10 Bulgaria 9:00.85 720

100m: 1:04.12 1:04.12 300m: 3:19.65 1:08.14 500m: 5:36.32 1:08.33 700m: 7:53.16 1:08.32
200m: 2:11.51 1:07.39 400m: 4:27.99 1:08.34 600m: 6:44.84 1:08.52 800m: 9:00.85 1:07.69

2. PIRAS, Silvia 10 ltaly 9:04.38 706
100m: 1:05.42 1:.05.42 300m: 3:23.40 1:08.61 500m: 5:40.23 1:08.10 700m: 7:57.58 1:08.55
200m: 2:14.79 1:09.37 400m: 4:32.13 1:08.73 600m: 6:49.03 1:08.80 800m: 9:04.38 1:06.80

3. YILDIZ, Tugba 12 Turkiye 9:08.81 689
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:23.77 1:09.13 500m: 5:42.13 1:09.46 700m: 8:01.67 1:09.82
200m: 2:14.64 1.08.96 400m: 4:32.67 1:08.90 600m: 6:51.85 1:09.72 800m: 9:08.81 1:07.14

4. MARTIN, Lalie 10 France 9:09.93 685
100m: 1:05.71 1:05.71 300m: 3:24.80 1:09.01 500m: 5:44.01 1:08.90 700m: 8:04.04 1:10.24
200m: 2:15.79 1:10.08 400m: 4:35.11 1:10.31 600m: 6:53.80 1:09.79 800m: 9:09.93 1:05.89

5. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10  Serbia 9:10.09 684
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 300m: 3:22.56 1:09.08 500m: 5:43.34 1:10.46 700m: 8:04.30 1:10.16
200m: 2:13.48 1.08.80 400m: 4:32.88 1:10.32 600m: 6:54.14 1:10.80 800m: 9:10.09 1:05.79

6. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 10 France 9:15.26 665
100m: 1:06.04 1:06.04 300m: 3:25.72 1:10.15 500m: 5:46.55 1:10.48 700m: 8:07.90 1:10.66
200m: 2:15.57 1:09.53 400m: 4:36.07 1:10.35 600m: 6:57.24 1:10.69 800m: 9:15.26 1:07.36

7. MELILLO, Francesca 10 ltaly 9:15.68 664
100m: 1:06.05 1:06.05 300m: 3:25.58 1:09.70 500m: 5:46.68 1:10.65 700m: 8:08.55 1:10.69
200m: 2:15.88 1:09.83 400m: 4:36.03 1:10.45 600m: 6:57.86 1:11.18 800m: 9:15.68 1:07.13

8. CAGRI, Beril 11 Turkiye 9:18.89 652
100m: 1:05.77 1:05.77  300m: 3:25.98 1:10.59  500m: 5:48.05 1:11.24  700m: 8:09.94 1:10.87
200m: 2:15.39 1:09.62  400m: 4:36.81 1:10.83  600m: 6:59.07 1:11.02  800m: 9:18.89 1:08.95

9. JORISSEN, Janne 11  Belgium 9:20.86 645
100m: 1:05.85 1:05.85 300m: 3:28.17 1:10.99 500m: 5:50.74 1:11.22 700m: 8:12.09 1:10.81
200m: 2:17.18 1:11.33 400m: 4:39.52 1:11.35 600m: 7:01.28 1:10.54 800m: 9:20.86 1:08.77

10. EL AZzOouzl, llaf 11 Morocco 9:32.88 605
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04  300m: 3:30.57 1:11.88  500m: 5:55.58 1:13.19 ~ 700m: 8:22.68 1:13.57
200m: 2:18.69 1:11.65  400m: 4:42.39 1:11.82  600m: 7:09.11 1:13.53  800m: 9:32.88 1:10.20

11. NIZAMI, loulia 10 Greece 9:34.16 601
100m: 1:06.26 1:06.26 300m: 3:31.89 1:13.13 500m: 5:57.65 1:13.04 700m: 8:24.73 1:13.49
200m: 2:18.76 1:12.50 400m: 4:44.61 1:12.72 600m: 7:11.24 1:13.59 800m: 9:34.16 1:09.43

12. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 10 Greece 9:3458 600
100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 300m: 3:31.92 1:12.85 500m: 5:58.34 1:13.43 700m: 8:25.00 1:12.96
200m: 2:19.07 1:12.34 400m: 4:4491 1:12.99 600m: 7:12.04 1:13.70 800m: 9:34.58 1:09.58

13. MOUISSA, Romayssa 10 Morocco 9:51.81 549
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:32.79 1:13.52 500m: 6:03.51 1:15.79 700m: 8:35.80 1:16.04
200m: 2:19.27 1:12.52 400m: 4:47.72 1:14.93 600m: 7:19.76 1:16.25 800m: 9:51.81 1:16.01

14. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 North Macedonia 9:52.64 547
100m: 1:09.02 1:09.02 300m: 3:39.01 1:15.23 500m: 6:09.77 1:15.16 700m: 8:39.18 1:14.82
200m: 2:23.78 1:14.76 400m: 4:54.61 1:15.60 600m: 7:24.36 1:14.59 800m: 9:52.64 1:13.46

15. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10  North Macedonia 10:06.06 511
100m: 1:10.25 1:10.25 300m: 3:42.11 1:16.47 500m: 6:16.58 1:17.10 700m: 8:50.12 1:16.60
200m: 2:25.64 1:15.39 400m: 4:59.48 1:17.37 600m: 7:33.52 1:16.94 800m: 10:06.06 1:15.94
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 20, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 15 years

Rank

16. STAVRESKA, Georgina
100m: 1:10.82 1:10.82
200m: 2:27.55 1:16.73

17. MUSCAT, Kaitlyn
100m: 1:10.07 1:10.07
200m: 2:26.95 1:16.88

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

YB
11  North Macedonia
3:44.36 1:16.81 500m:; 6:17.83
5:01.60 1:17.24 600m: 7:35.91

11 Malta
3:44.27 1:17.32 500m: 6:18.10
5:00.94 1:16.67 600m: 7:35.89

1:16.23
1:18.08

1:17.16
1:17.79

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Time Pts

10:08.19 506
8:53.71 1:17.80
10:08.19 1:14.48

10:10.28 501
8:53.81 1:17.92
10:10.28 1:16.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82488
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